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Ligue du Centre - Championnat Retraités 2021

Classement Individuel

SULLY

TRUCHON
MARCHAND
MOLINA
DROUET
FLEURY
CENTELLES
MARINIER
PETIT
CHOLLET
FLEURY
LAURU
DEVIERS
MAILLARD
DENIS
ROUX
MASSE
DUBOIS
LANGE
DUBOIS
NOTTIN
RIVAUD
MIGNOT
RONFLARD
DINELLI
BERTRAND
GRELOT
BIHAN
DAILLET
HENAULT
LESDEMA

COLAS SOUCHARD

LAUNAY
DAVID
SAUVAGE
ROUSSEAU
AUBAILLY
DELAME
RAMEAU

BAILLARGEAULT

GROUSSET
BIDAULT
ADIASSE
GEDOUX
LAGOUTTE
FONTAINE
CHARTRAIN
BOISDRON
ADIASSE

Stableford Net

Philippe

Daniel

José

Pascal
Marie-Christine

Marie-Genevieve

Didier
Bernard
Bernard
Frédéric
Philippe
Jean Pierre
Jean-Michel
Philippe
Xavier

Luc

Hervé
Daniel
Marie-José
Eric
Micheline
Eric
Jacquelin
Michel
Jean
Claude
Serge
Philippe
Christian
Michel
Jean-Claude
Michel
Paul
Dominique
Georges
Bernard
Eric
Philippe
Michel
Francis
André
Bruno
Gérard
Gérard
Michel
Claude
Philippe
Marie-Odile

GAZELEC 45
SEALED AIR
DIOR
DELPHARM
USFEN 37
ATSCAF 37
GAZELEC 45
GAZELEC 45
MBDA GOLF
USFEN 37
MBDA GOLF
GAZELEC 45
GAZELEC 37
ASPO
GAZELEC 45
USFEN 37
GAZELEC 37
USFEN 37
USFEN-FP 18
ROTO SPORTS
ATSCAF 37
MBDA GOLF
USFEN 37
MBDA GOLF
IBM
GAZELEC 45
USFEN 37
ASTAG
ASPO
MBDA GOLF
GAZELEC 45
GAZELEC 45
ROTO SPORTS
GAZELEC 37
ASPO
MBDA GOLF
DIOR
GAZELEC 45
DELPHARM
GAZELEC 37

IMEMENTS BOURG

2FOPEN 45
ASPO
ASPO

ROTO SPORTS
SEALED AIR
USFEN-FP 18

2FOPEN 45
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24,0
14,7
36,9
19,7
28,5
35,4
14,6
18,9
11,4
22,1
22,5
11,6
42,4
24,5
17,8
36,8
32,9
24,5
17,7
30,8
24,1
12,7
16,1
17,5
27,8
13,5
31,8
26,0
36,7
21,3
26,1
20,5
19,6
48,6
21,5
19,8
32,3
34,1
13,8
24,5
28,2
30,2
24,6
31,3
19,6
32,0
11,9
34,5

Tour 4

le 25.06.21

38
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
22
18



Ligue du Centre - Championnat Retraités 2021

Golf de SULLY le 25.06.21
49 LECLERCQ Chantal DIOR 54,0 14
50 CHATELET Bruno GAZELEC 37 50,9 8
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